Permits and Fees $ 1,500 $ 1,500

Capital Projects $ 1,671,000 $ 1,671,000

PROGRAM MGMT $ 819,899

CAPITAL PROJECTS $ 1,821,000

lJI!JV.CillllJRl!IWIIUWIIBIIIDllilBf s .:, ~•nonn

AGENDA ITEM#_~---

City of Panama City Beach - Rate Study Update

$20.59/parcel &
$44 /ER .16 u

17-lSData

ResCOndo

Non Res condo

Total

SFR with 1 ERU

A_._ vacant

Avenlgl! O>ndo

loWes

$25.74/parcel &
$44 6/ .1 ERU

17-lBData

Res Condo

Non Res Condo

Total

Sffl with 1 SIU

A_,,_Vaait

AwrnaCDndo

Lowes

$30.89/parcel &
$44..16/ERU

17-18Datl

ResC.ondo

Non Res Condo

Total
--
SFRwlth 1 ERlJ

AVl!nll!9Vacant

A-Condo

I.owes

$36.03/parcel &
$44..1 / RU 6E

17-18Dllta

Ras Condo

Non Res Condo

Total

SFR with 1 ERU

.AIIIIIMIIV.:ai1t

~OH.to

~

( ,OOOCaD)

Pan:el Count

11601

7825

19426

l

1

l

1

($500 ,OOOCapJ

Parcel Count

11601

7825

19426

1

1

1

l

($600,000 Cap)

Parcel Count

11601

7825

19426

1

l

1

l

, 1p: ($700 000 Ca )

Parcel Count

11601

7825

19426

1

1

l

1

APPENDIXB
Pro Forma Rate Options

20.59 44.16

ERUCount F"ared Revenue ERURevenue Total Revenue

2342.74 238864.59 1034S5.40 342,319.99

18403 161116.75 812676.48 973,793.23

20745.74 399981.34 91613L88 1,316,113.22
--

l 20.59 44.16 c64a5
1

0 20.59 0.00 - 20:59

0.2 20.59 8.83 - 29..4,2
--

346.52 20.59 15302.32 - - 15,32.1,.91

25.74 44.16

ERUCocm fixed Revenue £RU Revenue Total Revenue

2342.74 298609.74 1034SS.40 402,065.14

18403 201415.50 812676.48 1,014,091.98

2074S.74 50002S.24 916131.88 1.416,157.12
-

l 25.74 44.16 69.,90

0 25.74 0.00 ----~ -U

0.2 25.74 8.83 34.57

346.52 25.74 15302.32 W28.06

30.89 44.16

ERUCOimt Fixed Rewmue ERURevenue Total Revenue

2342.74 358354.89 1034S5.40 461,810.29

18403 241714.25 812676.48 1,054,390.73

2074S.74 600069.14 916131.88 1,516,201.02

1 . 30.89 44.16 ~

0 30.89 0.00 ,,. ·~ 30.891

0.2 30.89 8.83 39.72 : -
346.52 30.89 15302.32 _15arl

36.03 4416

ERUCOunt Fixed Revenue ERURevenue Total Revenue

2342.74 417984.03 103455.40 521,439.43

18403 281934.7S 812676.48 1,094,61L23

20745.74 699918.78 91613L88 1,616,050.66
-

1 36.03 44.16 80.U

0 36.03 0.00 ~
0.2 36.03 8.83 ~

346.52 36.03 1530232 lS.3:lS:IS

16-17Rates Increase

364,8SL45 -22,531.46

681,460.72 292,332.51

1,046,312.17 269,SOLOS

37.00 Tl.75

12.00 ~9

31.45 -2.03

12,82L24 2,501.67

16-17Rates Increase

364,8SL4S 37,213.69

681,460.72 332,63L26

1,046,312.17 369,844.9S

37.00 32.90

12.00 13,74

31.4S 3.12

12,821.24 2,506.82

16-1711ates tnaease

364,851.45 96,958.84

681,460.72 372,930.01

l,046_'112.17 469,888.85

37.00 38.0S

12.00 18.89

31.45 8.27

12,82L24 2,511.97

16-171tates Increase

364,8SL4S 156,587.98

681,,460.72 413,150.51

1,046,312.J.7 569738.49

37.00 43.19

12.00 24.03

31.45 13.41

12,821.24 2,517.11 . .
The values above are for discussion purposes and the per parcel rates for Capital ProJects do not mclude Engmeering fees .

AGENDA ITEM # -------

APPENDIXC
Optimum Long-Term Budget with Hlstorlcal Budget Information

Avg ¾
Item year 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 Increase Increase 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023

Salaries- Regular $171,200 $172,500 $174,000 $ 197,000 $ 280,000 $ 295,000 $ 24,760 8% $319,760 $346,598 $ 375,689 $ 407,221 $ 441,400 $ 478,448
Overtime $ 18,000 $ 17,500 $ 16,500 $ 16,850 $ 16,850 $ 17,500 $ (100) -1% $ 17,400 $ 17,301 $ 17,202 $ 17,103 $ 17,006 $ 16,909
Salaries special $ 1,700 $ 1,550 $ 1,800 $ 1,950 $ 2,500 $ 2,550 $ 170 7% $ 2,720 $ 2,901 $ 3,095 $ 3,301 $ 3,521 $ 3,756

Vehicle expense $ 250 $ 1,100 $ 1,100 $ 220 20% $ 1,320 $ 1,584 $ 1,901 $ 2,281 $ 2,737 $ 3,285
Incentive pay $ 880 $ 1,040 $ 1,140 $ 1,820 $ 1,850 $ 370 20% $ 2,220 $ 2,664 $ 3,197 $ 3,836 $ 4,603 $ 5,524

FICA $ 14,604 $ 14,721 $ 14,791 $ 16,615 $ 23,124 $ 24,327 $ 1,945 8% $ 26,272 $ 28,372 $ 30,640 $ 33,089 $ 35,734 $ 38,590
Retirement $ 32,100 $ 25,550 $ 33,564 $ 37,661 $ 41,983 $ 39,572 $ 1,494 4¾ $ 41,066 $ 42,617 $ 44,227 $ 45,897 $ 47,630 $ 49,429
Health Ins $ 31,500 $ 29,000 $ 33,350 $ 34,200 $ 43,000 $ 43,000 $ 2,300 5% $ 45,300 $ 47,723 $ 50,276 $ 52,965 $ 55,798 $ 58,782
Dental Ins $ 1,500 $ 1,260 $ 1,300 $ 1,525 $ 1,700 $ 2,000 $ 100 5% $ 2,100 $ 2,205 $ 2,315 $ 2,431 $ 2,553 $ 2,680
Ufe Ins $ 500 $ 390 $ 300 $ 325 ~ 400 $ 400 $ 1201 -5% $ 400 $ 400 $ 401 $ 402 $ 403 $ 404,

Subtotal $271,104 $263,351 $2761645 $ 307,516 $ 412,477 $ 427,299 $ 31,239 7% $458,538 $4921061 $ 5281034 $ 566,638 $ 608,064 $ 6521518.
Legal $ 21,000 $ 15,000 $ 18,000 $ 28,000 $ 25,000 $ 25,000 $ 800 3% $ 25,800 $ 26,626 $ 27,478 $ 28,357 $ 29,264 $ 30,201